

---

## Consumabile Husqvarna

I.D.: 103091410

---

Data publicarii	19.09.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.458,78 RON - 1.458,78 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Ulei 2T 1L ;3 x42.02 = 126.06 2.Piulita M 12 ; 4 x 21=84 3.Cutit 3T 300 ;3 x 129.41 = 388.23 4.Cupa suport ;2 x 44.54 = 89.08 5.Vaselina ;3 x 38.65 = 115.95 6.Rola fir trimmy ;1 x 388.24 = 388.24 7.Filtru aer ;1 x 33.61 = 33.61 8.Cap trimmy T45 ; 1 x 176.47 = 176.47 9.Snur demaror ;4 x 4.20 = 16.80 10.Tambur demaror ;1 x 40.34 = 40.34

---